
                                        Cashton Invitational
                                        Cashton Village Park
                                         Cashton, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8910  Alec Taylor                   12  Aquinas                       18:03.9  5:49 
      2      9098  Andrew Honer                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca        18:13.3  5:52 
      3      8966  Dylan Powell                  11  Brookwood                     18:26.0  5:56 
      4    2 8908  Jonathan Skemp                10  Aquinas                       19:03.0  6:08 
      5      9054  Landon Clark                  10  Mondovi                       19:04.9  6:09 
      6    3 9179  Taylor Thunstedt              12  Westby                        19:10.4  6:11 
      7    4 9172  Eli Larrington                12  Westby                        19:11.9  6:11 
      8    5 9124  Cooper Gelhaus                11  Viroqua                       19:21.0  6:14 
      9    6 8940  Delorean Peterson             11  Blair-Taylor                  19:25.5  6:16 
     10    7 8920  Gavin Benzing                 11  Bangor                        19:26.7  6:16 
     11    8 9120  Miles Daniels                 11  Viroqua                       19:26.7  6:16 
     12    9 8896  Nick Drye                     12  Aquinas                       19:44.0  6:22 
     13   10 9025  Jordan Erickson               12  Hillsboro                     19:50.8  6:24 
     14   11 9131  Clayton Weston                11  Viroqua                       20:18.2  6:33 
     15   12 9068  Ethan David                   12  Necedah                       20:39.7  6:40 
     16   13 9177  Jhett Sherry                  12  Westby                        20:40.4  6:40 
     17   14 8939  Jacob Olson                    9  Blair-Taylor                  20:54.3  6:44 
     18   15 9014  Denbello Bauer                10  Durand                        20:55.2  6:44 
     19   16 9909  Luther 2                          Luther High School            20:55.3  6:45 
     20   17 8924  Nolan Langrehr                10  Bangor                        20:56.0  6:45 
     21   18 9911  Luther 4                          Luther High School            20:59.4  6:46 
     22   19 8895  Max Byington                  12  Aquinas                       21:05.0  6:48 
     23   20 9175  Devin Nedland                  9  Westby                        21:06.3  6:48 
     24   21 8893  Ben Barrett                   12  Aquinas                       21:07.5  6:48 
     25   22 8923  Traevon Delaney                9  Bangor                        21:14.9  6:51 
     26      9042  Michael Onstad                12  Independence-Gilmanton        21:19.8  6:52 
     27      9937  MM B1                             Melrose-Mindoro               21:24.3  6:54 
     28   23 8901  Declan Gregg                   9  Aquinas                       21:31.5  6:56 
     29   24 8926  Ben Lockman                   11  Bangor                        21:38.6  6:58 
     30      8961  Caston Gosda                   9  Brookwood                     21:45.7  7:01 
     31      9055  Jaxon Cooke                    9  Mondovi                       21:52.3  7:03 
     32   25 9032  Parker Skala                  10  Hillsboro                     21:53.2  7:03 
     33   26 8912  Oliver Thrush                 11  Aquinas                       21:53.6  7:03 
     34      8904  Trevor Paulson                 9  Aquinas                       21:55.7  7:04 
     35   27 9918  Luther 12                         Luther High School            21:57.5  7:05 
     36   28 8981  Colton Lee                    10  Cashton                       21:58.4  7:05 
     37   29 9118  Preston Buroker               11  Viroqua                       21:58.9  7:05 
     38   30 9013  Parker Almstad                 9  Durand                        22:06.5  7:07 
     39      8909  Ben Swift                     12  Aquinas                       22:07.5  7:08 
     40      8899  Tate Flege                    11  Aquinas                       22:10.9  7:09 
     41   31 9015  Lewis Langrehr                11  Durand                        22:22.4  7:13 
     42   32 9173  Gavin Larson                   9  Westby                        22:23.4  7:13 
     43      9938  MM B2                             Melrose-Mindoro               22:29.1  7:15 
     44      9080  Malakai Dunham                10  New Lisbon                    22:38.2  7:18 
     45      8898  Jacob Fitzpatrick              9  Aquinas                       22:42.3  7:19 
     46      8906  Colin Sans Crainte            10  Aquinas                       22:47.1  7:21 
     47   33 9132  Matthew Weston                 9  Viroqua                       22:51.8  7:22 
     48   34 9123  Trevor Geary                  11  Viroqua                       22:58.1  7:24 
     49      8964  Wyatt Maurhoff                10  Brookwood                     23:06.2  7:27 
     50   35 9170  Phillip Hebbe                 10  Westby                        23:08.2  7:27 
     51   36 9914  Luther 7                          Luther High School            23:17.4  7:30 
     52   37 9912  Luther 5                          Luther High School            23:17.9  7:30 
     53   38 9178  David Simonson                 9  Westby                        23:25.9  7:33 
     54   39 8919  Arturo Acosta                 10  Bangor                        23:34.0  7:36 
     55   40 9127  Jacob Noble                   10  Viroqua                       23:37.1  7:37 
     56   41 8925  Aryn Lochen                   10  Bangor                        23:40.7  7:38 
     57   42 9910  Luther 3                          Luther High School            23:41.8  7:38 
     58   43 8937  Anthony Oldendorf             10  Blair-Taylor                  23:48.4  7:40 
     59   44 8922  Evan Buchholz                  9  Bangor                        23:49.1  7:40 
     60      9122  Myles Frye                    10  Viroqua                       23:51.4  7:41 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   45 8984  Jeremiah Woolhouse            11  Cashton                       23:52.2  7:41 
     62      9099  Max Roll                      12  Richland Center/Ithaca        23:53.9  7:42 
     63   46 9017  Michael Strasser              10  Durand                        23:58.6  7:44 
     64      8921  Cian Buchholz                  9  Bangor                        23:59.1  7:44 
     65      9940  MM B4                             Melrose-Mindoro               23:59.1  7:44 
     66   47 8934  Ryan Flynn                    10  Blair-Taylor                  24:00.6  7:44 
     67      8897  Joey Endrizzi                 12  Aquinas                       24:04.6  7:45 
     68      9121  Harry Devine                  11  Viroqua                       24:05.8  7:46 
     69   48 9070  Jack Herried                  10  Necedah                       24:09.2  7:47 
     70   49 8983  Gabe Von Ruden                10  Cashton                       24:10.5  7:47 
     71   50 8936  Ole Heuer                     11  Blair-Taylor                  24:28.7  7:53 
     72   51 8941  Armoni Samples                 9  Blair-Taylor                  24:31.2  7:54 
     73   52 3023  Luther 14                         Luther High School            24:41.9  7:57 
     74      9128  Easton Powell                  9  Viroqua                       24:46.7  7:59 
     75   53 8979  Luke Clements                  9  Cashton                       24:48.4  8:00 
     76   54 8938  Ryan Oldendorf                 9  Blair-Taylor                  24:54.4  8:01 
     77      9939  MM B3                             Melrose-Mindoro               24:55.5  8:02 
     78      9040  Kevin Halvorson               12  Independence-Gilmanton        25:00.1  8:03 
     79   55 9018  Trentin Weaver                12  Durand                        25:01.2  8:04 
     80   56 8985  Gavyn Wuerzberger             10  Cashton                       25:33.4  8:14 
     81      8935  Riley Gunderson               10  Blair-Taylor                  25:44.3  8:18 
     82   57 9074  Caleb Uksas                   12  Necedah                       25:56.0  8:21 
     83      9176  Kalan Rudie                    9  Westby                        26:09.0  8:26 
     84   58 8982  Sean Lukaszewski               9  Cashton                       26:11.8  8:26 
     85      9917  Luther 11                         Luther High School            26:16.5  8:28 
     86   59 9028  Zachary Morren                 9  Hillsboro                     26:16.7  8:28 
     87      9174  Avery Leis                    12  Westby                        26:26.2  8:31 
     88      8907  Owen Servais                  12  Aquinas                       26:50.7  8:39 
     89      9908  Luther 1                          Luther High School            26:54.8  8:40 
     90   60 9067  Keagan Barrick                 9  Necedah                       27:11.5  8:46 
     91   61 9031  Quinn Scheder                  9  Hillsboro                     27:39.1  8:55 
     92      9126  Ryan Leum                     11  Viroqua                       28:35.4  9:13 
     93      9915  Luther 8                          Luther High School            29:07.0  9:23 
     94      9130  Henry Urch                    11  Viroqua                       29:07.1  9:23 
     95      9913  Luther 6                                                        29:10.0  9:24 
     96      8900  Andrew Genelin                12  Aquinas                       29:53.8  9:38 
     97   62 9027  Russell Jackson               11  Hillsboro                     29:54.2  9:38 
     98      9082  Jett Purtee                   10  New Lisbon                    30:09.9  9:43 
     99      9129  Carter Roels                  11  Viroqua                       30:09.9  9:43 
    100   63 9077  Carson Wilhorn                11  Necedah                       30:21.5  9:47 
    101      9100  Grayson Schmitt               11  Richland Center/Ithaca        30:50.0  9:56 
    102      9052  Jake Accola                   11  Mondovi                       30:58.5  9:59 
    103      8968  Paul Shock                    12  Brookwood                     31:16.1 10:04 
    104      9041  Clay Herdahl                  10  Independence-Gilmanton        31:49.8 10:15 
    105   64 9026  Mason Haas                    11  Hillsboro                     32:12.6 10:23 
    106      9916  Luther 9                          Luther High School            33:09.0 10:41 
    107      8894  Tim Barrett                    9  Aquinas                       37:33.6 12:06 
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       1.    52  Aquinas                                    (19:48.7  99:03.4 3:03.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Alec Taylor               12 18:03.9
       2      2  Jonathan Skemp            10 19:03.0
       3      9  Nick Drye                 12 19:44.0
       4     19  Max Byington              12 21:05.0
       5     21  Ben Barrett               12 21:07.5
       6   ( 23) Declan Gregg               9 21:31.5
       7   ( 26) Oliver Thrush             11 21:53.6

       2.    72  Westby                                     (20:30.5  102:32.4 3:13.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Taylor Thunstedt          12 19:10.4
       2      4  Eli Larrington            12 19:11.9
       3     13  Jhett Sherry              12 20:40.4
       4     20  Devin Nedland              9 21:06.3
       5     32  Gavin Larson               9 22:23.4
       6   ( 35) Phillip Hebbe             10 23:08.2
       7   ( 38) David Simonson             9 23:25.9

       3.    86  Viroqua                                    (20:47.4  103:56.6 3:30.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Cooper Gelhaus            11 19:21.0
       2      8  Miles Daniels             11 19:26.7
       3     11  Clayton Weston            11 20:18.2
       4     29  Preston Buroker           11 21:58.9
       5     33  Matthew Weston             9 22:51.8
       6   ( 34) Trevor Geary              11 22:58.1
       7   ( 40) Jacob Noble               10 23:37.1

       4.   109  Bangor                                     (21:22.1  106:50.2 4:07.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Gavin Benzing             11 19:26.7
       2     17  Nolan Langrehr            10 20:56.0
       3     22  Traevon Delaney            9 21:14.9
       4     24  Ben Lockman               11 21:38.6
       5     39  Arturo Acosta             10 23:34.0
       6   ( 41) Aryn Lochen               10 23:40.7
       7   ( 44) Evan Buchholz              9 23:49.1

       5.   134  Luther High School                         (22:05.5  110:27.5 2:22.6)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Luther 2                     20:55.3
       2     18  Luther 4                     20:59.4
       3     27  Luther 12                    21:57.5
       4     36  Luther 7                     23:17.4
       5     37  Luther 5                     23:17.9
       6   ( 42) Luther 3                     23:41.8
       7   ( 52) Luther 14                    24:41.9

       6.   160  Blair-Taylor                               (22:31.5  112:37.5 5:03.2)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Delorean Peterson         11 19:25.5
       2     14  Jacob Olson                9 20:54.3
       3     43  Anthony Oldendorf         10 23:48.4
       4     47  Ryan Flynn                10 24:00.6
       5     50  Ole Heuer                 11 24:28.7
       6   ( 51) Armoni Samples             9 24:31.2
       7   ( 54) Ryan Oldendorf             9 24:54.4
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       7.   177  Durand                                     (22:52.8  114:23.9 4:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Denbello Bauer            10 20:55.2
       2     30  Parker Almstad             9 22:06.5
       3     31  Lewis Langrehr            11 22:22.4
       4     46  Michael Strasser          10 23:58.6
       5     55  Trentin Weaver            12 25:01.2

       8.   217  Hillsboro                                  (25:06.8  125:34.010:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Jordan Erickson           12 19:50.8
       2     25  Parker Skala              10 21:53.2
       3     59  Zachary Morren             9 26:16.7
       4     61  Quinn Scheder              9 27:39.1
       5     62  Russell Jackson           11 29:54.2
       6   ( 64) Mason Haas                11 32:12.6

       9.   231  Cashton                                    (24:04.6  120:22.9 3:35.0)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Colton Lee                10 21:58.4
       2     45  Jeremiah Woolhouse        11 23:52.2
       3     49  Gabe Von Ruden            10 24:10.5
       4     53  Luke Clements              9 24:48.4
       5     56  Gavyn Wuerzberger         10 25:33.4
       6   ( 58) Sean Lukaszewski           9 26:11.8

      10.   240  Necedah                                    (25:39.6  128:17.9 9:41.8)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Ethan David               12 20:39.7
       2     48  Jack Herried              10 24:09.2
       3     57  Caleb Uksas               12 25:56.0
       4     60  Keagan Barrick             9 27:11.5
       5     63  Carson Wilhorn            11 30:21.5
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                            **** Boys' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9056  Carson Hass                    8  Mondovi                       11:55.5  7:41 
      2      8965  Cooper Powell                  7  Brookwood                     12:15.9  7:54 
      3      8959  Lacy Austin                    6  Brookwood                     13:05.2  8:26 
      4      9101  Ryan Stadler                   8  Richland Center/Ithaca        13:06.7  8:27 
      5    2 9151  Kolton Peterson                7  Viroqua Middle School         13:21.2  8:36 
      6    3 8994  Brady Wells                    8  Cashton Middle School         13:29.6  8:42 
      7    4 8991  Landon Laufenberg              6  Cashton Middle School         13:32.0  8:43 
      8    5 8992  Jacobi Mlsna                   6  Cashton Middle School         13:33.7  8:44 
      9      8967  August Rueckheim               7  Brookwood                     13:45.8  8:52 
     10    6 9059  Quin Sandberg                  7  Mondovi                       14:01.6  9:02 
     11    7 9075  Max Vogele                     8  Necedah                       14:04.8  9:04 
     12    8 9069  Beckett Hedden                 6  Necedah                       14:10.9  9:08 
     13    9 9061  Owen Sebesta                   6  Mondovi                       14:45.2  9:30 
     14      9030  Abner Scheder                  8  Hillsboro                     14:47.2  9:32 
     15      9024  Woodhouse Bennet               6  Hillsboro                     14:57.0  9:38 
     16   10 8989  Marshal Dunnum                 7  Cashton Middle School         15:03.2  9:42 
     17   11 9150  Levi Hanson                    6  Viroqua Middle School         15:32.4 10:01 
     18   12 9156  Riley Wilson                   6  Viroqua Middle School         15:34.3 10:02 
     19   13 9155  David Van Loo                  7  Viroqua Middle School         15:38.4 10:05 
     20   14 9157  Bo Witt                        6  Viroqua Middle School         15:40.3 10:06 
     21   15 9058  Hayden Rykal                   8  Mondovi                       15:44.6 10:09 
     22   16 9053  Ian Berger                     6  Mondovi                       16:02.2 10:20 
     23   17 9073  Ricky Smith                    6  Necedah                       16:27.5 10:36 
     24      9107  Adanu Ingraham                 8  Royall                        16:46.0 10:48 
     25   18 9063  Hunter Stein                   6  Mondovi                       16:46.3 10:48 
     26   19 9152  Noah Rood                      6  Viroqua Middle School         17:15.4 11:07 
     27   20 9060  Riley Schwensen                6  Mondovi                       17:17.9 11:09 
     28      8960  Thurston Drew                  6  Brookwood                     17:33.2 11:18 
     29   21 9147  Weston Benzing                 6  Viroqua Middle School         17:40.4 11:23 
     30   22 9071  Brady Keller                   7  Necedah                       17:48.4 11:28 
     31      9154  Finn Theobald                  7  Viroqua Middle School         18:25.7 11:52 
     32   23 8990  Brent Hemmersbach              6  Cashton Middle School         18:30.9 11:56 
     33      9057  Devin Melsness                 7  Mondovi                       18:52.2 12:09 
     34      9084  Blayne Schneider               6  New Lisbon                    18:55.4 12:11 
     35      9149  Jansen Getter                  6  Viroqua Middle School         19:10.5 12:21 
     36   24 9072  Kenney Nixon                   7  Necedah                       19:22.6 12:29 
     37   25 9076  Josh Voll                      6  Necedah                       19:36.1 12:38 
     38      9062  Ryan Shafter                   6  Mondovi                       19:52.7 12:48 
     39      9097  Leif Hanson                    7  Richland Center/Ithaca        19:57.2 12:51 
     40      9148  Ozzy Broadhead                 7  Viroqua Middle School         19:59.2 12:52 
     41   26 9930  Alden Graham                   6  Necedah                       23:31.6 15:09 
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       1.    45  Cashton Middle School                      (14:49.9  74:09.4 5:01.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Brady Wells                8 13:29.6
       2      4  Landon Laufenberg          6 13:32.0
       3      5  Jacobi Mlsna               6 13:33.7
       4     10  Marshal Dunnum             7 15:03.2
       5     23  Brent Hemmersbach          6 18:30.9

       2.    47  Mondovi                                    (14:29.9  72:29.1 4:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Carson Hass                8 11:55.5
       2      6  Quin Sandberg              7 14:01.6
       3      9  Owen Sebesta               6 14:45.2
       4     15  Hayden Rykal               8 15:44.6
       5     16  Ian Berger                 6 16:02.2
       6   ( 18) Hunter Stein               6 16:46.3
       7   ( 20) Riley Schwensen            6 17:17.9

       3.    52  Viroqua Middle School                      (15:09.4  75:46.6 2:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kolton Peterson            7 13:21.2
       2     11  Levi Hanson                6 15:32.4
       3     12  Riley Wilson               6 15:34.3
       4     13  David Van Loo              7 15:38.4
       5     14  Bo Witt                    6 15:40.3
       6   ( 19) Noah Rood                  6 17:15.4
       7   ( 21) Weston Benzing             6 17:40.4

       4.    78  Necedah                                    (16:22.9  81:54.2 5:17.8)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Max Vogele                 8 14:04.8
       2      8  Beckett Hedden             6 14:10.9
       3     17  Ricky Smith                6 16:27.5
       4     22  Brady Keller               7 17:48.4
       5     24  Kenney Nixon               7 19:22.6
       6   ( 25) Josh Voll                  6 19:36.1
       7   ( 26) Alden Graham               6 23:31.6


